Date: 07.12.2023

To

The Manager (Listing)

BSE Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street

Mumbai- 400 001

Scrip Code: 540575

The Manager (Listing)

- The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E)

Mumbai- 400 051

Scrip Name- STARCEMENT

The Company Secretary
Star Cement Ltd.

Vill: Lumshnong,

P.O. Khaliehriat,

District: East Jaintia Hills,
Meghalaya-793210

Dear Sir(s)/ Madam(s),

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and

Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Enclosed herewith please find intimation pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial
Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. The said disclosure includes
transactions made by all the promoters and their persons acting in concert (PAC) covering the
period from 23.03.2023 till 05.12.2023. You are requested to kindly take note of the same and do

the needful.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,

Sy~

ﬂ’h‘»‘w#l wa Y

Sajjan Bhajanka
(Promoter)

Encl.: as stated above



Format for Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations,

2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)

STAR CEMENT LIMITED

Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) |

with the acquirer

As per enclosed Annexure [

Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group

YES

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are
Listed

BSE Limited (BSE);

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE)

Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows

Number

share/voting
capital wherever
applicable (%)

diluted
share/voting
capital of the TC

Before the acquisition under considéfation, holdihg of :

a) Shares carrying voting rights

27,08,94,014 |

67.02]

b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (Ilaled'ge/ lien/ non-
disposal undertaking/ others)

¢) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares

d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in
the TC (specify holding in each category)

e) Total (a+b+c+d)

27,08,94,014

67.02

Details of acquisition/sale

a)(i) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/seld

33,10,000

0.82

a)(ii) Shares carrying voting rights aequired/sold

53,45,737

1.32

b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares

c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in
the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired /sold

d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer

e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)

86,55,737

214

After the acquisition/sale, holding of:

a) Shares carrying voting rights

26,88,58,277

66.52

b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer

¢) VRs otherwise than by shares

d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in
the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition

e) Total (a+b+c+d)

26,88,58,277

66.52




Mode of acquisition/ sale (e.g. open market/ off-market ~  [Open Market and Off Market
/public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se
transfer etc).

Covering the period from 23.03.2023 till 05.12.2023

. A losed A II
Date of acquisition/ sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of P EICIORCEAREXITE

intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable

Eq'mty shf:ur‘e.capltal / total voting capital of the TC before the Rs. 40,41,80,417/ -
said acquisition / sale

E(;!ulty sh'ar.e.capltalj total voting capital of the TC after the Rs. 40,41,80,417 /-
said acquisition / sale

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said
acquisition

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under
regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of
the outstanding convertible securities/ warrants into equity shares of the TC.

(o:,h ‘oy | L’L‘\ "~ ' "“_i

Sajjan Bhajanka
(Promoter)
Place: Kolkata
Date : 07.12.2023



Annexure |

STAR CEMENT LIMITED
Name of the shareholder Shares held prior to Shares Acquired Shares disposed Shares held post to
acquistion/disposal acquistion/disposal
No. of Shares | % No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares %

Sajjan Bhajanka 4,78,86,362 11.85 - - - - 4,78,86,362 11.85
Prem Kumar Bhajanka 3,76,85,295 9.32 31,10,000 0.77 - - 4,07,95295 | 10.09
Sanjay Agarwal 1,76,23,185 4,36 - - - - 1,76,23,185 4.36
Rajendra Chamaria 1,95,34,116 4.83 - - - - 1,95,34,116 4.83
Santosh Bhajanka 1,77,88,483 4.40 - - - - 1,77,88,483 4.40
Sonu Kajaria 13,26,560 0.33 - - - - 13,26,560 0.33
Payal Agrawal 12,87,908 0.32 - - - - 12,87,908 0.32
Shraddha Agarwal 10,89,718 0.27 - - - - 10,89,718 0.27
Sriram Merchants Pvt. Ltd. 76,57,056 1.89 - - - - 76,57,056 1.89
Sriram Vanijya Pvt. Ltd. 99,47,476 2.46 - - - - 99,47,476 246
Keshav Bhajanka 1,58,317 0.04 - - - - 1,58,317 0.04
Divya Agarwal 1,86,60,196 4.62 - - - - ~1,86,60,196 | 4.62
Auroville Investments Pvt Ltd 23,76,194 0.59 - - - - 23,76,194 0.59
Sumangal International Pvt. Ltd. 88,29,253 2.18 e z - - ©'88,29,2537| 77218
Sumangal Business Pvt, Lid. 78,17,091 1.93 - - - - 78,17,091 | ..,..1.93
Rajesh Kumar Agarwal 35,15,625 0.87 - - - - 35,15,625 0.87
Sumitra Devi Agarwal 12,99,930 0.32 - - - - 12,99,930 70.32
Bhawna Agarwal 22,81,776 0.56 - - @ - 22,81,776 0.56
Hari Prasad Agarwala and Others (HUF) 16,81,270 0.42 - - - - 16,81,270 0.42
Brijdham Merchants Pvt. Ltd 1,01,30,086 2,51 - - - - 1,01,30,086 2,51
Nancy Choudhry 1,64,621 0.04 - - - - 1,64,621 0.04
Yash Bala Bhajanka 43,07,778 1.07 2,00,000 0.05 - - 45,07,778 112
Sachin Chamaria 87,93,015 218 - - 13,01,074 0.32 74,91,941 1.85
Rahul Chamaria 53,908,327 1.34 - - 18,00,816 0.45 35,97,511 0.89
Kamakhya Chamaria 11,00,126 0.27 - - 93,040 0.02 10,07,086 0.25
Laxmi Chamaria 39,48,080 0.98 s - 13,06,445 0.32 26,41,635 0.65
Renu Chamaria 32,03,146 0.79 - - 2,00,000 0.05 30,03,146 0.74
Hardeo Das Kamakhya Prasad (HUF) 30,93,580 0.77 | - - - - 30,93,580 0.77
(Karta Kamakhya Chamaria)
Rajendra Udyog (HUF) 21,92,465 0.54 - - 5,62,778 0.14 16,29,687 [ -~ 0.40
(Karta Rajendra Chamaria)
Amritansh Chamaria 26,07,800 0.65 - - - - 26,07,800 0.65
Kailash Prasad Chamaria 29,60,293 0.73 - - - - 29,60,293 0.73
Gouri Shankar Kailash Prasad (HUF) 28,08,225 0.69 - - - - 28,08,225 0.69
(Karta Kailash Prasad Chamaria)
Gayatri Chamaria 15,67,362 0.39 - - - - 15,67,362 0.39
Vinay and Company 11,22,598 0.28 - . 10,876 0.00 11,11,722 0.28
(Karta Vinay Chamaria)
Prahlad Rai Chamaria (HUF) 4,00,000 0.10 - - - - 4,00,000 0.10
Prahlad Rai Chamaria 6,30,538 0.16 - - 10,000 0.00 6,20,538 0.15
Ratna Chamaria 10,55,124 0.26 - - 15,000 0.00 10,40,124 0.26
Saroj Kejriwal 1,02,274 0.03 - - - - 1,02,274 0.03
Komal Chamaria 14,90,046 0.37 - - - - 14,90,046 0.37
Sneh Lohia 9,82,041 0.24 - - - - 9,82,041 0.24
Snighdha Chamaria 15,08,972 0.37 - - - - 15,08,972 0.37
Sarika Jalan 8,41,967 0.21 - - 10,000 0.00 8,31,967 - 021
Suchita Agarwal 10,07,698 0.25 - - 35,708 0.01 9,71,990 0.24
Tushar Bhajanka 10,32,041 0.26 - - . - 10,32,041 0.26
Prahlad Rai Chamaria (HUF) - - - - - - - -
Rishi Raj Shah - - - - - . - -
Amit Agarwal - - - - - 5 - =
Pushpa Agarwala - - - - - - - -
Jagdish Prasad Shah - - - - - - - -

TOTAL 27,08,94,014 67.02 33,10,000 0.82 53,45,737 1.32| 26,88,58,277 66.52

‘(‘ii; ?“’““1""“’\;

Sajjan Bhajanka
(Promoter)




Annexure IT

STAR CEMENT LIMITED
G Shares held prior to . . Shares held post
Name of the shareholder Rt /oniAcqullstlon Acquistion/Disposal Shares Acquired Huares Digposed Acquistion/Disposal
e No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares | % No. of Shares | %

23.03.2023 37685295 9.32 1800000 045 |- 0 0.00 39485295 9.77

Mr. Prem Kumar Bhajanka 07.06.2023 39485295 9.77 50000 0.01 0 0.00 39535295 9.78

05.12.2023 39535295 9.78 1260000 0.31 0 0.00 40795295 | 10.09

Mrs. Yash Bala Bhajanka 23.03.2023 4307778 1.07 200000 0.05 0 0.00 4507778 1.12

23.03.2023 5398327 1.34 0 0.00 825542 0.20 4572785 1.13

25.05.2023 4572785 1.13 0 0.00 82691 0.02 4490094 1.11

30.05.2023 4490094 1.11 0 0.00 2512 0.00 4487582 1.11

Mr. Rahul Chamaria 31.05.2023 4487582 1.11 0 0.00 2511 0.00 4485071 1.11

02.06.2023 4485071 1.11 0 0.00 275000 0.07 4210071 1.04

05.06.2023 4210071 1.04 0 0.00 62560 0.02 4147511 1.03

06.06.2023 4147511 1.03 0 0.00 50000 0.01 4097511 1.01

05.12.2023 4097511 1.00 0 0.00 500000 0.12 3597511 0.89

23.03.2023 8793015 218 0 0.00 800000 0.20 7993015 1.98

25.05.2023 7993015 1.98 0 0.00 103930 0.03 7889085 1.95

26.05.2023 7889085 1.95 0 0.00 4805 0.00 7884280 1.95

M. Sachin Chamaria 30.05.2023 7884280 1.95 0 0.00 4491 0.00 7879789 1.95
31.05.2023 7879789 1.95 0 0.00 566 0.00 7879223 1.95 |

02.06.2023 7879223 1.95 0 0.00 275000 0.07 7604223 1.88

05.06.2023 7604223 1.88 0 0.00 62282 0.02 7541941 1.87

06.06.2023 7541941 1.87 0 0.00 50000 0.01 7491941 1.85

22.05.2023 3948080 0.98 0 0.00 7941 0.00 3940139 0.97

23.05.2023 3940139 0.97 0 0.00 42500 0.01 3897639 0.96

25.05.2023 3897639 0.96 0 0.00 100000 0.02 3797639 0.94

06.06.2023 3797639 0.94 0 0.00 200000 0.05 3597639 0.89
07.06.2023 3597639 0.89 0 0.00 9168 0.00 3588471 0.89 .

15.06.2023 3588471 0.89 0 0.00 50000 0.01 3538471 0.88

16.06.2023 3538471 0.88 0 0.00 10000 0.00 3528471 0.87

27.06.2023 3528471 0.87 0 0.00 76206 0.02 3452265 0.85




- Shares held prior to . . Shares held post

Name of the shareholder Da?e /(I;fi:(:;l;llsuon Acquistion/Disposal Shares Adgiired A Bepnsed Acquistion/Disposal
P No. of Shares %o No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares %

14.08.2023 3452265 0.85 0 0.00 20606 0.01 3431659 0.85

16.08.2023 3431659 0.85 0 0.00 412 0.00 3431247 0.85

21.08.2023 3431247 0.85 0 0.00 86526 0.02 3344721 0.83

22.08.2023 3344721 0.83 0 0.00 90000 0.02 3254721 0.81

23.08.2023 3254721 0.81 0 0.00 10000 0.00 3244721 0.80

28.08.2023 3244721 0.80 0 0.00 7027 0.00 3237694 0.80

Mrs. Laxmi Chamaria 29.08.2023 3237694 0.80 0 0.00 1167 0.00 3236527 0.80

04.09.2023 3236527 0.80 0 0.00 22459 0.01 3214068 0.80

05.09.2023 3214068 0.80 0 0.00 25000 0.01 3189068 0.79

06.09.2023 3189068 0.79 0 0.00 1737 0.00 3187331 0.79

07.09.2023 3187331 0.79 0 0.00 20250 0.01 3167081 0.78

08.09.2023 3167081 0.79 0 0.00 10000 0.00 3157081 0.78

11.09.2023 3157081 0.78 0 0.00 26195 0.01 3130886 0.77

12.09.2023 3130886 0.77 0 0.00 112229 0.03 3018657 0.75

13.09.2023 3018657 0.75 0 0.00 80867 0.02 2937790 0.73

22.09.2023 2937790 0.73 0 0.00 23329 0.01 2914461 0.72

25.09.2023 2914461 0.72 0 0.00 44975 0.01 2869486 0.71

26.09.2023 2869486 0.71 0 0.00 60526 0.01 2808960 0.69

27.09.2023 2808960 0.69 0 0.00 78246 0.02 2730714 0.68

28.09.2023 2730714 0.68 0 0.00 64760 0.02 2665954 0.66

29.09.2023 2665954 0.66 0 0.00 24319 0.01 2641635 0.65

02.06.2023 1007698 0.25 0 0.00 7698 0.00 1000000 0.25

24.11.2023 1000000 0.25 0 0.00 5000 0.00 995000 0.25

Ms. Suchita Agarwal 28.11.2023 995000 0.25 0 0.00 17700 0.00 977300 0.24

29.11.2023 977300 0.24 0 0.00 2300 0.00 975000 0.24

30.11.2023 975000 0.24 0 0.00 3010 0.00 971990 0.24

Mr. Prahlad Rai Chamaria 19.06.2023 630538 0.16 0 0.00 10000 0.00 620538 0.15

. 19.06.2023 1055124 0.26 0 0.00 10000 0.00 1045124 0.26

N, Baing Chamesla 23.06.2023 1045124 0.26 0 0.00 5000 0.00 1040124 0.26

07.09.2023 1122598 0.28 0 0.00 4500 0.00 1118098 0.28

M/s. Vinay and Company 08.09.2023 1118098 0.28 0 0.00 5000 0.00 1113098 0.28

21.09.2023 1113098 0.28 0 0.00 1376 0.00 1111722 0.28




_— Shares held prior to . : . Shares held post
Name of the shareholder Pafe /(Efi:‘:;l:;’hon Acquistion/Disposal Rhbaes, fragucad e Acquistion/Disposal
P No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares %
15.09.2023 1100126 0.27 0 0.00 35544 0.01 1064582 | 0.26
ko Wonmrebiiadharrands 18.09.2023 1064582 0.26 0 0.00 245 0.00 1064337 0.26
: yal-hamar 20.09.2023 1064337 0.26 0 0.00 35152 0.01 1029185 0.25
21.09.2023 1029185 0.25 0 0.00 22099 0.01 1007086 025
20.11.2023 2192465 0.54 0 0.00 8385 0.00 2184080 0.54
21.11.2023 2184080 0.54 0 0.00 27179 0.01 2156901 053
22.11.2023 2156901 053 0 0.00 6630 0.00 2150271 053
L 24.11.2023 2150271 053 0 0.00 10000 0.00 2140271 0.53
By s Rajendes Wdyag HUE 28.11.2023 2140271 053 0 0.00 27064 0.01 2113207 0.52
2911.2023 2113207 0.52 0 0.00 1300 0.00 2111907 052
30.11.2023 2111907 052 0 0.00 5750 0.00 2106157 052
05.12.2023 2106157 0.52 0 0.00 476470 0.12 1629687 0.40
Mrs. Sarika Jalan 2911.2023 341967 0.21 0 000 | 10000 0.00 831967 0.21
Mrs. Renu Chamaria 0512.2023 3203146 0.79 0 0.00 200000 0.05 3003146 0.74

(= (W —logs
Sajjan Bhajanka
(Promoter)
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